
2023-2024 Calendar  

First Day of Classes:   

Observance of Labor Day:  

Thanksgiving Break: 

Winter Break:   

Observance of MLK, Jr. Day: 

Spring Break:    

Monday, August 21, 2023  

Monday, September 4, 2023 

CLOSED- Monday, November 20, 2023 - Saturday, 
November 25, 2023. Classes resume on Monday, 
November 27, 2023. 

CLOSED – Monday, December 18, 2023 – Monday, 
January 1, 2024.  Classes resume on Tuesday, January 
2, 2024. 

CLOSED – Monday, January 15, 2024 

CLOSED – Monday, March 25 – Saturday, March 30, 
2024    Classes resume on Monday, April 1, 2024 

Observance of Memorial Day: CLOSED – Monday, May 27, 2024 

Last Day of Classes:    Saturday, June 1, 2024 

Spring workshop for all students will be held at the end of May 2024.  Rehearsal and 
performance dates to be announced.  

Parent observation classes will take place three times during the year. Dates to be 
announced.  


